
scrutin nb électeurs nb votants

nombre de 

suffrages 

exprimés

Suffrages 

exprimés
listes présentées

nb suffrages 

exprimés

CAP A 80 47 46 57,50% CFTC 46

CFTC 52

CGT 28

CFTC 125

CGT 126

FO 136

CCP C 485 88 74 15,26% CFTC 74

CFTC 203

FO 168
CT 1333 391

52,98%

31,93%

27,83%

80

387

371

CAP C 1212 411

CAP B 151 86



nb sièges
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3
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